120
Oxidation Characteristics of
Inhibited Mineral Oils
Sludging and Corrosion Tendencies of Inhibited
Mineral Oils
Oxidation Stability of Distillate
Fuel Oil (Accelerated Method)
Oxidation Characteristics of

30-place model: 892 Ibs (404.6kg) 30-place model: 94 Cu. ft.
60-place model: 995 lbs (451.3kg) 60-place model: 148 Cu. ft.
Ordering Information
Solid block baths meet temperature control and other requirements of ASTM
and related methods. While the aluminum block design offers operating
advantages over the standard oil bath, it should be noted that many applicable
specifications for this test call for a liquid bath medium.
Software compatible, inquire
with Koehler Customer Service.≥
Advanced Communications Software Package for Data Management
0-107-123_6a_LOils_Layout 1  10/24/12  11:18 AM  Page 121
Oxidation
122
Oxidation Cell Glassware and Accessories
Catalog No.
K12281 Oxidation Cell Assembly for ASTM D943 and D4310
Includes oxidation cell, condenser, oxygen delivery tube,
thermometer bracket, oil level indicator strip, syringe
sampling tube, sampling tube holder, spacer,
PTFE stopper and O-rings
K122-0-18 Oxygen Delivery Tube
K122-0-19 Oxidation Test Tube
K122-0-20 Condenser
K122-0-21 Thermometer Bracket
K122-0-22 Oil Level Indicator Strip
K122-0-23 Syringe Sampling Tube Holder
K122-0-27 PTFE Stopper
K122-0-28 Syringe Sampling Spacer
K122-0-30 Syringe Sampling Tube
AS568-009-V14 O-rings
For ASTM D2274, order one each K122-0-18 Oxygen Delivery Tube,
K122-0-19 Oxidation Test Tube, and K122-0-20 Condenser for each cell.
Iron-Copper Catalyst